

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.23558 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	25.08.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Since the matters pertaining to learned counsel are directed not to be listed before this Court, the Registry is directed to obtain necessary instructions from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice and list accordingly. <u>EVV,J</u> vsu	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE