

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.23558 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.10.2025	<u>SK, J</u> - Learned counsel for the respondent no. 4 seeks time to file counter. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 17.11.2025 b/o vjb/spk	

--	--	--	--